CONSTRUCTION & SERVICE
PO.Box 56
158 Blue Hill Road

Surry, ME 04684
——— e
Phone (207) 667-4522 MARINE ARCHITECTS & ENGINEERS
Fax (207) 667-3620 — CUSTOM BOAT BUILDERS —
www.wesmac.com

Stephen T.Wessel ¢ Presid

ent

Hull: 42’ fiberglass

Top: Lobster Style

Misc.:

WESMAC 42’ Suggested Kit

Lobster Style

White gelcoat
Riechold Hydrex 100 Vinylester resin skin coat
Polyester resin laminate
Solid fiberglass laminate (no core)
Triple up stringers & double up laminate in engine bed
& carry stringers thru main bulkhead forward
Foam or balsa stringers in lieu of spruce
Foam or Nidacore main & lazarette bulkheads
in lieu of marine plywood

White gelcoat
Polyester resin entire laminate
Foam Core

area

4,800.00
2,200.00

Engine: Will provide quote upon request
Install engine, shaft, drip pan, drive train
Ace flex mount system
Installed 316L S.S. skeg shoe
Installed 316L S.S. rudder w/rudder step & packed box
Visor shipped loose
Top installation
Installed PVC secondary spray rails
Installed PVC quarter guards
Installed 4 oval bronze backed zines_____
Installed each side- copper bonding strap
Installed fuel tanks approx.600gals.
Installed vacuum bagged rope locker bulkhead
Foam core engine room shelves port and starboard
Installed dual ram power steering quadrant including

2 S.S. mounting brackets & backing plates

Total Kit Price

*** Note: Misc. prices for installation of under 1000 hp
engines. Prices effective January 1, 2025. Prices are subject to change without notice.

3,200.00
5,200.00
8,500.00
3,300.00
20,000.00
5,300.00
3,200.00
2,100.00
5,900.00
22,000.00
2,700.00
8,300.00

8,300.00

$289,600.00



